Untitled

{

- FRANK S

MODEL LIVE STEAM ENGINES

-




Untitled

] )
.
¥ {
(LSNVHXH )AANTHD /

4004 XOddONS

(3NV1 1T0)40L1VOI vant n/

|

18—

_

| m

i .r...
s

---------

~dq
&
/ © MJAQD JNVI MALVM

T UFAD NGl
HOIVImDad Svo

LIINT ¥AIVM JATVA ALIIVS

IONVD FYNSSTUd

IONVD YILvM
JAATT H3SHAATY

dSOH SvD

G0N ¥OIVINOay




Untitled

M2x64 8)

Jiz"_"_‘_“

M2x 4 (2

M2 x4 c4)

meE x4 (2

M2 X4 (2)

R) ¢

\\ \
\ XN
N (‘f

o =

5
N
/»"'//
& vl%
RS

-

M3 X 6 (2)

-

> | W
~
r\J[c

:'2
Ly

No .1 <(Franw & >




Untitled

[

M2x4 (2




No .

3)@)

%@% =S %

DO
1
Vantaine



Untitled

M2y 4 t2)

No. 4.






Untitled

PARTS LIST

PARTH# Q'TY NAME PART# Q'TY NAME
001 1 MAIN FRAME 035 . 4 CYLINDER GASKETS
002 1 BUFFER BEAM 036 2 CYLINDER REAR COVERS
003 2 DRAWHOOK HOLDERS (UPPER} 037 2 ¢3 SILICON "0O" RINGS
004 2 DRAWHOOK HOLDERS (BOTTOM) 038 2 PISTON ROD GLAND NIPPLES
005 4 M2X10 SHOULDERED BOLTS 039 2 SLIDE BARS

. 006 2 BUFFERS 040 1 REVERSING BLOCK
007 2 COUPLERS 041 1  REVERSING BLOCK COVER
008 2 FOOTPLATE BEAMS 042 1 REVERSING VALVE PISTON
609 3 COUPLED DRIVING WHEELS 043 1 REVERSING LEVER FULCRUM
010 6 AXLEBOXES 044 1 REVERSING LEVER
oM 4 CRANKS 045 1 FULCRUM PIN
012 2 CRANKS .. 046 1 LINK PIN
013 6 DRIVER'S PINS - 047 1 CROSSHEAD (RIGHT)
014 1 COUPLING ROD (LEFT) 048 1 CROSSHEAD (LEFT)
015 7 COUPLING ROD (RIGHT) 049 2 CROSSHEAD BACK PLATES
016 8 CRANK PINS 050 2 CROSSHEAD PINS
017 1 WHEEL HOLDER 051 2 CONNECTING RODS
018 1 FOOT PLATE 052 1 DUMMY ECCENTRIC ROD (R)
019 1 CAB FOOT PLATE 053 1 DUMMY ECCENTRIC ROD(L)
020 1 DRAWBAR 054 2 DUMMY UNION LINKS
021 1 DRAWBAR PIN 055 2 EXPANSION LINK PINS
022 6 MARKER LAMPS 056 2 VALVE SPINDLE PINS
023 1 COMPRESSORs 057 1 SLIDE BAR HOLDER (RIGHT)
024 1 LUBRICATOR TANK 058 1 SLIDE BAR HOLDER (LEFT)
025 2 CAPS (M6) 059 1 REVERSER HANDLE
026 2 ¢4 SILICON "O" RINGS 060 1 REVERSER HANDLE SHAFT
027 1 LUBRICATOR TANK BASE 061 1 REACH ROD

. 028 1 OIL PIPE 062 2 REVERSER COIL SPRINGS
029 1 CYLINDER (RIGHT) 063 4 ¢3 FLAT WASHERS
030 1 CYLINDER (LEFT) 064 2 SPLIT PINS
03 2 PISTONS 065 4 COLUMNS
032 2 PISTON RINGS 066 1 BOILER
033 2 PISTON VALVES 067 1 PRESSURE GAUGE
034 2 FRONT CYLINDER COVERS 068 1 REGULATOR BODY




Untitled

PARTH# Q'TY NAME PART# Q'TY NAME
069 1  REGULATOR DIAL 105 i M13 NUT
070 1 REGULATOR NEEDLE VALVE 106 .. 1 REFLECTIVE PLATE
071 1 REGULATOR KNOB 107 1 DRAIN TANK
072 2 RETAINER SCREWS 108 1 SMOKEBOX SADDLE
073 1 WATER GAUGE GLASS 109 1 ¢6 GASKET
074 1 GAUGE GLASS HOLDER RING 110 1 M6 PLUG
075 2 GAUGE GLASS GASKETS 111 1 SMOKEBOX DOOR FRAME
076 1 BURNER HCOLDER 112 1 SMOKEBOX DOOR
077 1 SUPER HEATER 113 1 SMOKEBOX DOOR HOOK
078 1 GAS BURNER TUBE 114 1 HINGE PIN
079 1 BURNER EQUALIZER 115 4 HANDRAIL STANCHIONS
080 2 GAS/AIR MIXER 116 2 HANDRAILS
081 1 NOZZLE HOLDER . 117 1 DRAIN PIPE
082 1 NOZZLE PIN h 118 1  ¢5 GASKET
083 1 BURNER NOZZLE SPRING 119 1 CAB FRAME
084 2 M5 NUTS 120 1 DUMMY WHISTLE
085 1 BOILER JACKET 121 1 DUMMY LUBRICATOR
086 1 DUMMY CHECK VALVE (RIGHT) 122 2 "HENSCHEL" PLATES
087 1 DUMMY CHECK VALVE (LEFT) 123 2 "FRAN S" PLATES
088 1 DUMMY WATER PIPE (RIGHT) 124 2 LOGO PLATES
089 1 DUMMY WATER PIPE (LEFT) 125 2 "K 33.6" PLATES
090 1 WATER PLUG 126 1 TENDER FRAME
091 1 ¢12 GASKET 127 1 TENDER BEAM
092 1 STEAM DOME 128 1 TENDER TANK
093 1 STEAM DOME 129 1 DUMMY BRAKE HANDLE
094 1 WATER PLUG GASKET (¢9.5) 130 1 WATER TANK PARTITION
095 1 WATER PLUG CAP 131 1  DRAWBAR PIN
096 1 SAND BOX 132 1 DRAWBAR HOLDER
097 1 SAND BOX 133 1 ¢5 WASHER
098 1 SAFETY VALVE 134 1 DRAWBAR SPRING
099 1 ¢2 SILICON "O" RING 135 3 TENDER HANDRAIL
100 1 CHIMNEY 136 2 TENDER COUPLED WHEELS
101 1 CHIMNEY BASE 137 1 WHEEL HOLDER
102 i BELL 138 1 GAS NOZZLE
103 1 DUMMY GENERATOR 139 1 GAS HOSE UNION
1

i04 i GENERATOR BASE 140 M5 HOSE UNION NUT




Untitled

PARTH Q'TY NAME PART# Q'TY NAME

141 2 GAS HOSE BRACELETS 148 1 GAS INLET

142 1 M10 GAS HOSE UNION NUT 149 1 WATER TANK

143 1 GAS PLUG UNION 150 2 WATER TANK RETAINERS
144 1 GAS HOSE 151 1 WATER TANK COVER

145 1 GAS RESERVOIR 152 6 M2 SCREWS

146 1 GAS REGULATOR DIAL 153 1 TENDER COVER

147 1 GAS VALVE NEEDLE 154 1 REVERSING ARM




